The V
ollrath C
om
pany, L.L.C
.
R
efrigerated
 D

All models shown come with a Vollrath  ® standard warranty
against defects in materials and workmanship, with 5-year
part warranty on compressor (one year on labor). For full
warranty details, please refer to vollrathfoodservice.com.
CLEARANCE
• Countertop cases allow for zero side clearance.
• Operator side and top to ceiling must remain clear of
obstructions for proper operation and service.
• Sufficient air circulation is required so the unit operates
as intended. Do not cover vents on bottom shelf or allow
product to overhang shelves.
Due to continued product improvement, please consult
vollrathfoodservice.com for current product specifications.
ITEMS
Item Model Description
RDCCV-36 RDC9236 Curved Countertop—36"
RDCCV-48 RDC9248 Curved Countertop—48"
RDCCV-60 RDC9260 Curved Countertop—60"
RDCCV-36DI RDC9136 Curved Drop-In—36"
RDCCV-48DI RDC9148 Curved Drop-In—48"
RDCCV-60DI RDC9160 Curved Drop-In—60"
RDCCB-36 RDC9336 Cubed Countertop—36"
RDCCB-48 RDC9348 Cubed Countertop—48"
RDCCB-60 RDC9360 Cubed Countertop—60"
RDCCB-36SS RDC9436 Cubed Countertop, Self-Serve—36"
RDCCB-48SS RDC9448 Cubed Countertop, Self-Serve—48"
RDCCB-60SS RDC9460 Cubed Countertop, Self-Serve—60"
�NOTICE:  These items must ship by truck.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Unit is UL Classified for TCS foods.
• Inside top and shelf LED lighting highlights displayed foods.